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DAI7644 | GIRAF | 1LT

MILK MACADAMIA ORIGINAL
Giraf Macadamia Milk Original Dairy free, gluten free. Macadamia is an allergen. Contains tree nuts.
Serving Suggestion Best served chilled. Great in coffee, with your cereal or delicious on its own!
Packaging This carton is made using 87% plant-based materials and is 100% Recyclable. Please
Recycle. Allergies NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY
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Description

GTIN Bar Code 5070002277002

Product Website https://girafmacadamia.com/

Country of Origin South Africa

Country of Origin Statement South Africa

Brand Name Giraf

Net Contents 1 l

Supplier Product Long Description Giraf Macadamia Milk Original 
Dairy free, gluten free. Macadamia is an allergen. Contains tree nuts.
Serving Suggestion
Best served chilled. Great in coffee, with your cereal or delicious on its own!
Packaging
This carton is made using 87% plant-based materials and is 100% Recyclable. Please Recycle.
Allergies
NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY

Ingredients

Ingredients WATER, MACADAMIA (NUTS) (4%) SUGAR, ACIDITY REGULATOR: POTASSIUM CITRATE, POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, TAPIOCA STARCH,
PEA PROTEIN, SEA SALT, STABILISER: GELLAN GUM.

Contains GM Ingredients No

Irradiation Applied No

Allergens

Peanuts and Peanut Products Contains

Tree Nuts and Tree Nut Products Contains

Consumer Advice NOT SUITABLE FOR NUT ALLERGY SUFFERERS.
THE MANUFACTURING SITE HANDLES OTHER NUTS.

Dietary Information

Halaal Certified Yes

Kosher Certified Yes

Palm Oil Free Yes

Reduced Sugar Yes

Vegan Yes

Vegetarian Yes

Without Beef Yes

Without Pork Yes
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Packaging

Level 1 - Base/Each Selling Unit Level 2 - Inner/Pack Selling Unit Level 3 - Outer/Carton/Case Selling Unit

UOM EACH CASE

GTIN 5070002277002 5070002277057

Barcodes

How many levels of packaging does this product have? Base and Outer (2 levels)

Each/Base Unit of Measure EACH

Each/Base GTIN 5070002277002

Outer/Carton/Case Unit of Measure CASE

Outer (GTIN) 5070002277057

Manufactured by/Packed for: GIRAF MACADAMIA
 

Address

Address

Phone

Fax
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